Diameter Overall Length Working Length  Part Number
Size mm mm mm
22* 345 300 CDD022LS
28*  345 300 CDD028LS
38 150 130 CDD038
48 150 130 CDD048
52 150 130 CDD052
65 150 130 CDD065
78 150 130 CDD078
107 150 130 CDD107
117 150 130 CDD117
127 150 130 CDD127
152 150 130 CDD152
Description Set Contents Part Number
 42 / 52 / 65 / 117 / 127mm Cores
5 Piece Dry Diamond SDS Plus to 1/2” BSP Adaptor, Hexagon to 1/2” BSP Adaptor,
Core Drill Set 200mm 1/2” BSP extension, 400mm masonry pilot drill,  CDD5PCSET